Rl Commerce Corporation
PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
FOR THE PERIOD July 1, 2019 THRU September 30, 2019
TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION: AMOUNT

|. DIRECT RIEDC PAYMENTS:

AUDIT & LEGAL:

Marcum, LLP 18,500
Miller & Company, P.C 866
Pannone Lopes Devereaux & O'Gara LLC 20,000
Shechtman Halperin Savage 143,689
Subtotal 183,056

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:

Blue Moon Ind. 350
Brave River Solutions 83,995
84,345
Subtotal
HEALTH & WELFARE:
Angell Pension Group 4,202
Subtotal 4,202
MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING:
Golocal 24, LLC 6,732
Subtotal 6,732
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:
CIDEP 1,500
Conventions Sports & Leisure 47,528
Real Estate Solutions Group 24,869
RKG Associates, Inc. 1,250
U.S. Dept. of Commerce 900
University of Hull 12,325
URI Foundation 10,312
Subtotal 98,684

TOTAL DIRECT Rl COMMERCE PAYMENTS 377,018




Rl Commerce Corporation

PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
FOR THE PERIOD July 1, 2019 THRU September 30, 2019
TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

Il. PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS:

Schectman Halpern Savage
The Cadmus Group

Moses Ryan, Ltd.

Luminous, LLC

Pablo Rodriguez Masjoan
Thomas Randle-The Rising Tid
Barberstock Systems, Inc.
Brave River Solutions, Inc.
Havas PR North America, Inc.
Nail Communications, Inc.
NJF-MMGY Global, LLC
Simpleview, LLC

Tourism Economics, LLC

TOTAL PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Renewable Energy
Renewable Energy
SBLF

SupplyRI

SupplyRI

SupplyRI

Tourism

Tourism

Tourism

Tourism

Tourism

Tourism

Tourism

9,000
76,413
2,597
3,800
2,425
3,500
2,997
495
70,010
92,337
220,600
34,500
53,500

572,174

949,192




