RI Commerce Corporation PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD July 1, 2019 THRU September 30, 2019 TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION:	AMOUNT		
I. DIRECT RIEDC PAYMENTS:			
<u>AUDIT & LEGAL:</u> Marcum, LLP Miller & Company, P.C Pannone Lopes Devereaux & O'Gara LLC Shechtman Halperin Savage	18,500 866 20,000 143,689		
Subtotal		183,056	
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:			
Blue Moon Ind. Brave River Solutions	350 83,995	84,345	
Subtotal HEALTH & WELFARE:			
Angell Pension Group	4,202		
Subtotal		4,202	
MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING: GoLocal 24, LLC	6,732		
Subtotal OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:		6,732	
CIDEP Conventions Sports & Leisure Real Estate Solutions Group RKG Associates, Inc. U.S. Dept. of Commerce University of Hull URI Foundation Subtotal	1,500 47,528 24,869 1,250 900 12,325 10,312	98,684_	
TOTAL DIRECT RI COMMERCE PAYMENTS			377,018

RI Commerce Corporation PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD July 1, 2019 THRU September 30, 2019 TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

II. PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS:

Schectman Halpern Savage	Renewable Energy	9,000	
The Cadmus Group	Renewable Energy	76,413	
Moses Ryan, Ltd.	SBLF	2,597	
Luminous, LLC	SupplyRI	3,800	
Pablo Rodriguez Masjoan	SupplyRI	2,425	
Thomas Randle-The Rising Tid	SupplyRI	3,500	
Barberstock Systems, Inc.	Tourism	2,997	
Brave River Solutions, Inc.	Tourism	495	
Havas PR North America, Inc.	Tourism	70,010	
Nail Communications, Inc.	Tourism	92,337	
NJF-MMGY Global, LLC	Tourism	220,600	
Simpleview, LLC	Tourism	34,500	
Tourism Economics, LLC	Tourism	53,500	
TOTAL PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PF	ROGRAMS		572,174

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

572,174

949<u>,192</u>